
Bellarmine University (Louisville) www.bellarmine.edu/ce/register Abigail Walsh

KBSW-Ethics 2020007 register online aWalsh03@bellarmine.edu

502-272-8161

Carver School of Social Work (Campbellsville) Campbellsville.edu. Helen Mudd

KBSW-Ethics 20200002 scroll to the bottom of the page HKMudd@campbellsville.edu 

under Resources  choose "e-Market" 270-789-5045

choose "SWK 99 Ethics CEU Course"

Heisel & Associates (Cincinnati) https://www.heiselandassoc.com/ James Heisel LCSW
KBSW-Ethics 2019004 register online jheisel@heiselandassoc.com

513-271-3923

Brescia University of Social Work (Owensboro) https://www.brescia.edu/social-work-continuing-education/ Nancy Keeton, LCSW

KBSW-Ethics 2020003 register online NancyK@brescia.edu

270-686-4220

Kent School of Social Work (Louisville) http://louisville.edu/kent/conted Jessica Ballinger

KBSW-Ethics 2019025

502-852-4769

UK College of Social Work (Lexington) https://ceu.uky.edu Jennifer Hubbard

KBSW-Ethics 2019027 register online JenniferK.Hubbard@uky.edu

859-257-2035

Hank Cecil, LCSW (Mayfield) www.starshipcare.com Hank Cecil, LCSW

KBSWSP-Ethics 2019058 register online HACecil33@gmail.com 

270-970-1624

ONLINE KY APPROVED ETHICS COURSES

register online                                                                           Jessica.Ballinger@louisville.edu 
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Hosparus Health (Louisville) ( www.hosparushealth.org ) contact Christa Christa Sprouse, LCSW

KBSWSP-Ethics 2020004 cSprouse@hosparus.org

502-815-5346

New Vista (Lexington) ( www.newVista.org ) contact Tianna Tianna Wormley

KBSWSP-Ethics 2020010 tRwormley@newvista.org

859-253-1686 x1205

Brighter Futures Counseling PLLC (Elizabethtown) ( www.brighterfuturescounseling.org ) contact Sarah Sarah Reynolds

KBSW-Ethics 2020003

270-982-9292

Lexington Veterans Affairs Medical Center ( www.lexington.va.gov/services) contact Susanna Susanna McQueary LCSW

KBSW-Ethics 2020008 susanna.McQueary@va.gov

859-338-0085

Edwin Hackney LCSW contact Edwin Edwin Hackney LCSW

KBSW-Ethics 2020006 HackneyLCSW@gmail.com

859-806-7770

University Training Consortium (EKU) https://learn.trc.eku.edu/moodle/course/view.php?id=448 Crystal Barger
KBSW-Ethics 2019024 for DCBS staff crystal.barger@eku.edu 

859-661-2135

updated 5/11/20

sReynolds@brighterfuturescounseling.org
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